Commenced Spudding:

Miamif Cognty, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. 05/19/2014

Well:pohgrty KRI-23 (913) 837-8400
Lease] Owher:KsResExplor

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
13 soil/clay 13
17 shale 230
22 lime 52
11 shale 663
4 lime 67
39 shale 106
14 lime 120
12 shale 132
12 lime 144
2 shale 146
12 lime 168
6 shale 164
19 lime 183
4 shale 187
17 lime 204
3 shale 207
2 lime and shale 209
18 shale 22%
16 sand 243
7 sandy shale 250
70 shale 320
6 sandy shale 326
29 shale 355
3 sandy shale 358
g shale 361
1 lime and shale 362
2 sandy lime 364
2 sandy lime 366
12 sandy lime 378
4 sandy lime 382
3 sandy lime 385
3 lime 388
1 lime and shale i 389
6 sandy lime 395
5 lime 400
16 sandy shale 416
25 shale 441
4 lime 445
4 sandy shale 449
12 shale 461
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4 lime 465
3 shale and slate 468
14 shale 482
2 lime 484
4 lime and shale 488
21 shale 509
3 lime 512
8 shale 520
3 lime 523
9 shale 532
2 lime 534
6 shale and slate 540
2 lime 542
2 shale and coal 544
9 shale 553
1 broken sand 554
4 sand 558
26 sand 584
2 sandy lime 586
2 baroken sand 588
14 shale 602
2 lime and shale 604
2 shale 606
4 sandy shale 610
3 broken sand 613
2 sandy shale and lime 615
9 sandy shale 624
2 broken sand 626
1 sandy shale 627
3 broken sand 630
1 broken sand 631
3 broken sand 634
1 sand 635
14 core 649
1 shale and coal 650
6 shale 656
8 sandy shale 664
12 shale 676
5 sandy shale 681
59 shale 740-TD




